Institute

Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology

Academic Progran
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in

Opening Rank
4449

8888

8044

12232

Closing Rank
7979

11342

10916

14550




