Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III	Computer Science a	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4449	7979
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III	Computer Science a	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	8888	11342
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III	Electronics and Con	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8044	10916
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III	Electronics and Con	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (in	12232	14550